ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A'

ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A’
ISIN:  DK0010219070

Overview

2024/08/09 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

2,745.00 DKK

Difference €  0.37%(10.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010219070
Symbol ROCK A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,649 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

2,735.00 DKK (312)
2,755.00 DKK (52)
2,740.00 DKK
2,770.00 DKK
2,725.00 DKK
2,735.00 DKK
2,751.9874 DKK
317

872,380.00

52

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

Sy

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010219070&ID_NOTATION=1968390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e471e6f8277cb533acfb6cc6a011b3985aecf7ed7c26dc43fe66d86abc46e5f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf1e3fbdc54429b1f&time=1723321632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2601587e65a51a2b3c3beff6992e57fcdc1de381d765b50f62b03d837d01e17f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00d6d27e8ed594fb4&time=1723321632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b29d3ed1ed2123e3dede978d8538a746a15614e56b3182b73ceb9a24bfbfa55&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69a205ad2441c416a&time=1723321632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4eed27a9a975fb6382461f778c4aa569c6a98b0363b2c343065570d9a7fdc2d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51b808b7a6173311c&time=1723321632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547c8fec94e37c905c76f90fce03095064557e9c9839841cf0b57ad282d109b5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=211a802ccf999b0b7&time=1723321632&tool=RSC

ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A'

Details
2024/08/09 17:20:00 5y
Price
2,745.00 DKK 3,000.00
Difference €  0.37%(10.00) i N
ay |
General attributes 2.500.00 ‘| Lﬁ |
ISIN DK0010219070
Symbol ROCK A Jl nl | u
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen N f- | N
Currency DKK 2,000.00 p
Sector Construction r h l #w
Security type Stock I ] hrﬁ
Market cap (m) 3,649 EUR rh' “ J 1h|' W
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 1,500.00 M,ﬂ
/s )
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 2,735.00 DKK (312) 1,000.00 ‘l
Ask (Ask size) 2,755.00 DKK (52)
Open 2.740.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2,770.00 DKK
Low 2,725.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 2.735.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2,751.9874 DKK
Volume (pcs) 317
Trading volume 872,380.00 Price data
Number of trades 52 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,715.00 DKK (1,047)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,879.67 DKK (744)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,626.94 DKK (1,721)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,136.90 DKK (1,722)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3,050.00 DKK (2024/07/18)
Perf (%) +30.09% +49.67% -7.42% YTD Low | date 1,742.00 DKK (2024/01/18)
Perf (abs.) +635.00 +911.00 -220.00 52 Weeks High | date 3,050.00 DKK (2024/07/18)
Beta 0.29 0.24 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 1,480.00 DKK (2023/10/20)

Volatility 30.84 30.87 44.69
All listings for ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'A’

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 2,745.00 DKK 0.87 52

Copenhagen 09

London Stock 2019/02/ 15:49 1,506.00 DKK 0.02 1

Exchange 01

FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -

Issues
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310877547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310877547

ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VN ROCKWOOL

Contact Details
ROCKWOOL A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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